Single Family
3111 SW 22nd Ave, Miami
#MLS: A11550484
$4290000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie

tazienki

2024/03/14
Miami, FL 33133
3111 SW 22nd Ave
395m?

$50263

1955

6

5/1

3111 SW 22nd Ave Miami, FL 33133 single family house for sale with MLS A11550484 located in JOHN T
PEACOCK EST. This exceptional home boasts 5 large BR plus a spacious office that can easily convert into a 6th
BR, along with 5.5 luxurious BA. Nestled on a gorgeous, expansive North Grove lot adorned with lush
landscaping, it offers unparalleled tranquility just steps away from Kennedy Park, Fresh Market, Grove Marina,
& premier private schools. With top-of-the-line finishes & a primary bathroom featuring a double shower &
separate tub, this residence exudes elegance & comfort. A fantastic Italian open kitchen, big pantries, & 2 wet
bars ensure effortless entertaining. The home also features a fantastic front & backyards with a spectacular
modern pool. Complete with a 2-car carport & driveway parking for 10+ cars, this gated oasis offers the

epitome of luxury living in Miami.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
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