Single Family 3111 SW 22nd Ave, Miami #**MLS: A11550484 \$ 4 290 000** 



Data oferty	2024/03/14
Miasto	Miami, FL 33133
Adres	3111 SW 22nd Ave
Powierznia	395 m <sup>2</sup>
Podatek/rok	\$ 50 263
Rok budowy	1955
Sypialnie	6
Łazienki	5/1

3111 SW 22nd Ave Miami, FL 33133 single family house for sale with MLS A11550484 located in JOHN T PEACOCK EST. This exceptional home boasts 5 large BR plus a spacious office that can easily convert into a 6th BR, along with 5.5 luxurious BA. Nestled on a gorgeous, expansive North Grove lot adorned with lush landscaping, it offers unparalleled tranquility just steps away from Kennedy Park, Fresh Market, Grove Marina, & premier private schools. With top-of-the-line finishes & a primary bathroom featuring a double shower & separate tub, this residence exudes elegance & comfort. A fantastic Italian open kitchen, big pantries, & 2 wet bars ensure effortless entertaining. The home also features a fantastic front & backyards with a spectacular modern pool. Complete with a 2-car carport & driveway parking for 10+ cars, this gated oasis offers the epitome of luxury living in Miami.

> www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380